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CABLE MARKING:
OPTICAL FIBER CABLE 50/125 MM—-2.0*4.1 OFNR <UL> E229789 BATCH NO XXM
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* Note: All relevant materials are complied with RoHS directive .

A\REV.2 2019.1031 | ADD NOTE

ARevT |

CHECKED

7 | TRANSPARENT COIL CABLE TIE, LENGTH 40mm A4HA92-0959 | 1 | M959
6 | L/N WITH TRANSPARENT LABEL 20¥20mm /2\ ASFDS4-4444 | 1 | M4444
5 | BLACK HEAT SHRINK TUBE #4.0%15mm A4HAS4-0959 | 2 | Mo59
4 | MARK RING, COLOR YELLOW(#1&#2) iy 4 | ms01
3 |'ST/UPC MM/ZINC HOOD/BOOT COLOR:RED&BLACK A1LB14-1620 | 2SET | M1620
2 | MM, DX/UL, OM2, 50/125, 0D2.0*4.1mm, ORANGE COLOR |A2PAOB-1612E01|L+100mm M1612
1 [sT/uPC MM/4.0 AILAO4-1601 | 4 | M1601
No. DESCRIPTION QTY | Supplier
APPROVED ﬁﬁﬂgs ngﬁgr] Spec.
Tolerances:
0 ~200mm +10mm
U0 | HU Con ke o
DRAING | XIAQ Homd | tHomm
DATE |31/0cT/19] TEM NO.|  [FB-STSTOM2-XM WImm | €3
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